
FEBRUARYFEBRUARY 20262026
Adult Programming In-Person EventsAdult Programming In-Person Events

2/5

2/7

2/11

2/12

FOLSOMFOLSOM
Book Club

Starting Seeds

Diamond Art

Recipe Swap 

1-2

10:30-11:30

1-3

1-3

2/13

2/19

2/20

2/27
BUSHBUSH

12-2 Fiber Arts ClubEvery
Weds

Bush Book Beat
Bookclub

10:30-122/12

MADISONVILLEMADISONVILLE
Book Club2/9 6:30-7:30

10-11
Every
Thurs Meditation

SOUTH SLIDELLSOUTH SLIDELL
10-12

2-4:30

1-2:30

2-3

Scrabble

Jewelry Making

Book Club

1-4:30 Scrabble2nd, 3rd,
& 4th Sat

Mahjong
Meetup

COVINGTONCOVINGTON
10-11

10-12

1-2:30

2/11

2/20

2/27

Mat Yoga

Story Swap

Paper Quilling LACOMBELACOMBE
11:30-1

6:30-8:30

2/12

2/24

Scherenschnitte

2/6

2/14

2/20

2/24

1-2:30

3-4:30

3:30-4:30

6-7:30

Scherenschnitte

Japanese Dance

Pageturner’s 
Book Club

SLIDELLSLIDELL
MANDEVILLEMANDEVILLE

Book Club

Scrabble

10-11

10-11

6-7:30

10-12

2/2

2/10

2/18

2/24

10-12
2nd & 

4th Mon
Jigsaw Juncture

Puzzle Club

Adult 
Coloring Club

Please Note: All St. Tammany Parish Library Branches will be closed for President’s Day (2/16) and Mardi gras (2/17).

PEARL RIVERPEARL RIVER
9-102/5 Book Browsers

Book Club

ABITAABITA
1-2:30

1-2

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

12:30-2

2/3

2/10

2/11

2/18

2/24

Lit Wit 
Book Club

BYO Craft

Recipe Swap

Valentine’s
Diamond Art

1-3
2nd & 

4th Mon

Chess Club2-4
2nd & 

4th Mon

1-3
Every
Mon Great Decisions CAUSEWAYCAUSEWAY

2:30-3:302/25
Shelf Indulgence

Book Club

10-11Every 
Mon Meditation

*Excluding 2/16

10-11Every 
Weds Mat Yoga

*Excluding 2/11

6-7:30Every 
Mon Great Decisions

*Excluding 2/16

Great Decisions1-3
Every
Tues

*Excluding 2/17

Bead Dog 
Door Hanger

Decoupage 
Door Hanger

Paper Quilling

Bookmarker’s
Book Club

Bad Art Night



Visit the Bush Branch for a chance to work on
your fiber art projects with fellow creatives.

Whether you're into knitting, crochet,
embroidery, or weaving this club is a place to
share your skills, learn new techniques, and

get inspired. All skill levels are welcome.

Fiber Arts Club

Jigsaw Juncture Puzzle Club
Join fellow puzzle enthusiasts on the third
Monday of every month. Puzzles will be

provided but you can also BYO!

Adult Coloring Club
Relax in the A/C and enjoy the simple art of

coloring among other adults.  

P r o g r a m  D e s c r i p t i o n sP r o g r a m  D e s c r i p t i o n s

Scherenschnitte means "paper cutting" in
German. In this class, participants cut and

follow patterns through step by step guidance
from Lawrie.

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling 
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All supplies
are provided. 

AAUW Great Decisions
Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse,

knowledgeable collection of individuals for educational
discussions on foreign policy topics through the Foreign

Policy Association. Please be sure to read the relevant article
before attending. A book will be available in each library.

This event is free and open to the public.
All seating is reserved for adults.

Mahjong Meetup
Come play Mahjong with your fellow patrons

at the South Slidell Branch! Having basic
knowledge of the game beforehand is

preferred. 

Starting Seeds
Make your own flower garden starter with La Colline Farms!

There will be a talk on the seed starting mix (usually what
we refer to as "dirt"). All participants will be able to

experience a hands-on demo/activity which will be on
starting seeds themselves.Decoupage Door Hanger

Attend the Mandeville Branch’s monthly Craft
Night to decoupage a spring theme wooden

sign! All supplies will be provided,

Japanese Dance
Participants will learn several types of
traditional Japanese dance. The four

traditional dances taught will be Kabuki, from
the 17th century; Bon Odori, a dance for the

spirits; Nihon Buyo, and Noh Mai.

Bead Dog Door Hanger
Paint your own Bead Dog door hanger with Erica of Creative

Designs Studio! All supplies are provided.

Meditation
Step into a space of calm and presence with this 60-minute

guided meditation and mindfulness practice. Designed for all
levels, this class blends simple techniques to quiet the mind,

restore balance, and cultivate awareness. 

Nailed It: Bad Art Night
No Talent? No Problem! Join us for a hilarious evening where

the worse your art is, the better! This is your chance to let
loose and embrace your inner terrible artist.


