



# FEBRUARY 2026

## Adult Programming In-Person Events

### MADISONVILLE

2/9	6:30-7:30	Book Club
Every Mon	1-3	Great Decisions
Every Thurs	10-11	Meditation

### COVINGTON

2/11	10-11	Mat Yoga
2/20	10-12	Story Swap
2/27	1-2:30	Paper Quilling

### FOLSOM

2/13	1-2	Book Club
2/19	10:30-11:30	Starting Seeds
2/20	1-3	Diamond Art
2/27	1-3	Recipe Swap

### PEARL RIVER

2/5	9-10	Book Browsers Book Club
-----	------	-------------------------

### CAUSEWAY

2/25	2:30-3:30	Shelf Indulgence Book Club
Every Mon	6-7:30	Great Decisions *Excluding 2/16
Every Mon	10-11	Meditation *Excluding 2/16
Every Weds	10-11	Mat Yoga *Excluding 2/11

### MANDEVILLE

2/2	10-11	Adult Coloring Club
2/10	10-11	Book Club
2/18	6-7:30	Decoupage Door Hanger
2/24	10-12	Scrabble
2nd & 4th Mon	10-12	Jigsaw Juncture Puzzle Club

### SOUTH SLIDELL

2/5	10-12	Bead Dog Door Hanger
2/7	2-4:30	Scrabble
2/11	1-2:30	Jewelry Making
2/12	2-3	Book Club
Every Tues	1-3	Great Decisions *Excluding 2/17
2nd & 4th Mon	2-4	Chess Club
2nd & 4th Mon	1-3	Mahjong Meetup
2nd, 3rd, & 4th Sat	1-4:30	Scrabble

### BUSH

2/12	10:30-12	Bush Book Beat Bookclub
Every Weds	12-2	Fiber Arts Club

### ABITA

2/3	1-2:30	Paper Quilling
2/10	1-2	Valentine's Diamond Art
2/11	10:30-11:30	Recipe Swap
2/18	10:30-11:30	Lit Wit Book Club
2/24	12:30-2	BYO Craft

### LACOMBE

2/12	11:30-1	Scherenschnitte
2/24	6:30-8:30	Bookmarker's Book Club

### SLIDELL

2/6	1-2:30	Scherenschnitte
2/14	3-4:30	Japanese Dance
2/20	3:30-4:30	Pageturner's Book Club
2/24	6-7:30	Bad Art Night

Please Note: All St. Tammany Parish Library Branches will be closed for President's Day (2/16) and Mardi Gras (2/17).

# Program Descriptions

## AAUW Great Decisions

Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse, knowledgeable collection of individuals for educational discussions on foreign policy topics through the Foreign Policy Association. Please be sure to read the relevant article before attending. A book will be available in each library.

This event is free and open to the public.

All seating is reserved for adults.

## Starting Seeds

Make your own flower garden starter with La Colline Farms! There will be a talk on the seed starting mix (usually what we refer to as "dirt"). All participants will be able to experience a hands-on demo/activity which will be on starting seeds themselves.

## Bead Dog Door Hanger

Paint your own Bead Dog door hanger with Erica of Creative Designs Studio! All supplies are provided.

## Meditation

Step into a space of calm and presence with this 60-minute guided meditation and mindfulness practice. Designed for all levels, this class blends simple techniques to quiet the mind, restore balance, and cultivate awareness.

## Nailed It: Bad Art Night

No Talent? No Problem! Join us for a hilarious evening where the worse your art is, the better! This is your chance to let loose and embrace your inner terrible artist.

## Fiber Arts Club

Visit the Bush Branch for a chance to work on your fiber art projects with fellow creatives.

Whether you're into knitting, crochet, embroidery, or weaving this club is a place to share your skills, learn new techniques, and get inspired. All skill levels are welcome.

## Adult Coloring Club

Relax in the A/C and enjoy the simple art of coloring among other adults.

## Jigsaw Juncture Puzzle Club

Join fellow puzzle enthusiasts on the third Monday of every month. Puzzles will be provided but you can also BYO!

## Mahjong Meetup

Come play Mahjong with your fellow patrons at the South Slidell Branch! Having basic knowledge of the game beforehand is preferred.